LAk
St

RIPRODUZIONE ANCHE PARZIALE VIETATA

[FCV61EDS- ELECTRIC COMBI OVEN



Pr Cod St ot Description Pr Cod St ot Description Pr Cod St ot Description
1 1118305 & 15 PIPE £30-8520 51 33Qb420 A 2 ELBOW FF 3#4" 107 37M0z40 A 1 CHAMBER GLASS ASS. Y
2 131ARZ3 A 18 PIPE &£35-%528 52 3305450 A 1 DEFRES. CONNECTOR 108 37Q0952 A 1 GASKET
3 131aa12 & 120 PIPE FOR H20 $17-%510 53 30Z04B0 A 1 DIFFUSER 109 3702982 A 2 GASKET
4 3170080 & 8 WASHER @6 54 3305592 & 1 NOZZILE SUPPCORT. ELBOW 110 6300420 & 1 LOGCK ASSw Y
5 137aRl5 A 1 GASKET 55 33Qbed4l & 1 ENTRY CONNECTOR HZO0 1i SEvAEsd B 1 SPILLAGE TRAY SUPPORT
6 30Z0980 A 1 PROBE PIPE ASS. Y 56 3305680 A 1 BERRING SUPPORT 112 35v¥B072 & 2 LAMP HOLDER BOX
7 3150220 A 1 GASKET 57 33Q5%880 A 1 SOUND REDUC. CONNECTOR 113 35¥9030 & 1 CHAMBER GLASS SUFP.
8 35HC3681 S 1 LH PANEL ASS.Y 58 33T3720 A 1 NOZZLE 114 35%2900 & 1 DOOR DRAIN PIPE
9 30wW3281L A 1 LOWER FRONT PANEL 59 35CcZB20 A 1 INSULATION PANEL COVER 115 3221983 A 1 PIN FROBE PT100
10 30D585K0 A 1 COOKING CHAMBER 60 35ChH440 A 1 INS. PANEL COVERING 116 4 =
11 35Y0560 A 1 CHAMBER CONVEYOR 61 35B4821 A 1 INSULATION PANEL COVER 117 A o=
12 30G2910 A 1 OVEN COVER ASS. Y 62 @3EREITE A 1 REAR PANEL 118 36MOBZ0 & 1 LOCK HOUSING
13 iy v 63 35C4520 & 1 RIGHT PANEL 112 3226041 A 1 PT100 PROBE
14 30722050 A 1 PIPE AISI304 §12-159X77 64 3AQ0100 A 1 COMPON. PROTECTIOHN 120 3226080 & 1 FILTER
15 30722030 A 1 PIFE ASS. Y 65 3033400 A 1 ASSEMBLY FILTER 121 3226100 & 4 FILTER
16 30727691 A 1 STEAM DRAIN PIPE 66 3508202 4 1 PANEL BOARD 122 A 0 -
17 3306100 A 1 LOWER DRAIN PIPE 67 3502380 A 1 END RUN PROTECTIOHN 123 3111850 A 1 SAFETY THERMOSTAT
18 30Ga750 A 1 RING NUT 69 0000000 A g - 124 3300530 & 1 CARP M. 3#%8
19 3140300 & Z HOSE CLAME 70 3580082 A 1 FLAT BRACKET 125 32726653 LA 1 ELECTRONICS CARD 230V
20 3150230 A 8 GASKET 71 35VB081 A 2 LAMPHOLDER SUPPORT 126 33Q0730 & 1 CONNECT.
21 3140300 A 2 HOSE CLAMP Tz 32D0Z60 A 1 LOCK NUT PGzS 127 3226191 A 1 TEMP.PROBE PT100
22 3140380 A 2 HOSE CLAMP 73 3305921 A 1 CONNECTOR 128 3hEEO30 & 1 "L" BRACKET
23 3150900 A 1 GASKET T4 32D1740 A 1 TERMIMNAL 129 JETaEIE & 1 PROFILE "C" SUPF. PROBE
24 3151441 A 8 WASHER §22816.2=1.5 CU 75 BEVEBIC A 1 OMEGA BRACKET 130 3e8D706l1 5 2 PIN
25 3151450 A 1 WASHER Ta 35X0540 A 1 DRAIN FIPE 131 36C1380 & 1 BUSHING PROTECT. PROBE
26 3151480 A 1 BEARING TT O 35X0550 A 1 BIPE 13Z 33Q3210 & 1 PLUG
27 3180020 A 4 SCREW TE M6X10 CH14 78 33M1170 A 1 PIFE 133 3305381 & 1 RING SUFPPQRT
28 3170110 & 4 RACCOMODATION g6 79 30A3350 A 1 DRAIN TRAF 134 3305380 A 1 RING 3#4"
29 3201540 A 2 FUSE BXZ0 80 3043400 A 1 DRAIN 135 3304120 A 1 CONNECT. M16X1.1MI10
30 3ZDOB70 A 2 TERMINAL CLAMP 81 36D5731 A 4 FOOT S#5 ASSEMBLY 136 3305610 & 1 RING M16X1.5
31 3ZD0OS50 & 4 LIVE TERMINAL o A 0 - 137 3305630 & T COHNEOT ME 3387 -Mle
32 3ZD0OS70 A 1 GROUND TERMINATL 83 3eD7140 A 4 BUSHING 138 3305650 & T SOCERT E3dd MI4Z S30x25
33 32D0%60 A 1 TERMINAL END COVER 84 36GB320 A 1 SPRING 138 368Q1110 & 1 LOCK NUT 3#8'!
34 3ZD1730 A 2 FUSE TERMINAL BOARD 85 iy 0 - 140 368EZ2530 A 1 PLASTIC INSERT LOCK
35 31X0170 A 4 PIN FT @6 86 6300591 A 1 VALVE 141 L =
36 3ZM3BlZ A 1 FAN £ZB80 87 36Gh740 A 1 COUNTERWEIGHT 142 i g =
37 32M3820 A 1 MOTCR 0.24 KW B8 36Gh041 A 1 END RUN PIN 143 3305442 & 1 CONNECTOR @ 0.5
38 32wW0210 A 2 OVE LAMP 2B W 89 32X0140 A 1 GROMMET %13,5-%25 144 3180040 & Z2 SCREW TE M6XZ20 CH14
38 32wW2561 A 2 LAMP HOLDER 80 36Q1171 A 2 LOCKNUT M1leX1.5 145 36M1570 & 1 LOCK SPACER
40 32W3340 A 1 MICROSWITCH 81 36C3071 & 2 Méa TRAY HOLDER PIN 146 3120100 & 2 WASHER 9 g 4
41 6300645 A 2 GLASS + WASHER 892 37Q3011 & 2 GASKET 147 3600180 & i Gap il
47 3ZX01Z0 A 1 GROMMETz 21 93 3151730 & 1 GASKET 148 3600550 & 2 LOCK NUT M12X1.5
43 3ZX0130 A 2 GROMMET 2Z2S9-gz44 94 3707840 A 2 GASKET 149 3200210 & 1 FAIRLED
44 3ZV1010 A 1 RELAY 85 3ARA08B1 A 1 CONTROL BOARD ASS.Y 150 32G1691 A 1 HEATING ELEMENT 8,7KW 230V -
44 3ZV10Z0 A 1 RELAY 1.4-2.334 96 35V5Z1Z & 1 LH FOOT HOLDER 9.BKW 240V
45 3ZZ2083 A 3 RELAY 220#230V-25A-50#60Hz 97 30Teb580 & 1 SMALL END SUPPORT 151 3501450 & 1 HEAT ELEMENT BRACKET
45 3005180 A 3 RELAY 240V-50#60HZ 898 0300428 & 1 DOOR ASSEMBLY 152 36M6380 &I 1 HANDLE ASS.LY
A5 3272083 A 3 RELAY 220#230V-25A-50460H= 99 35V9050 A 1 HANDLE SHAPED BAR 153 35388850 A 1 "L" BRACKET
46 3225872 A 1 PRESSURESTAT 100 3060811 & 1 DOOR 154 38DB452 A 2 FEELER SUPPORT
47 33D2410 A 1 SOLENOID VALVE 34" 1IN-Z20UT 101 35G0350 & 1 OVEN COUNTER DOOR 155 3703220 A 1 GASKET
50#60HZ 220#240V 102 iy g - 156 3506360 & 1 THERMORES. PROTECTIOHN
48 33Dleb50 A 1 PRES. REDUC. VAL. F-F g 103 35v4410 A 1 PLATE 157 3306081 & 4 HED HEDEER S
142" 104 36D8360 A 1 MICROSWITCH ROD 158 36G7140 A 1 SPRING
48 33D1l6B0 A 1 MANOMETRE 0-40BAR M1#8 105 36M412Z & 2 DOOR HINGE 158 3203750 A 1 EL. CABLES EDS
50 33Q5410 A 1 VALVE CONNECTOR 106 3502360 & 1 SUPP. END RUN PROTECTICN 160 3203680 5 1 CABLES FCV6lE

[FCV61EDS- ELECTRIC COMBI OVEN

RIPRODUZIONE ANCHE PARZIALE VIETATA



1ol
lez
163
164
165
la86

Cod

3601550
36C3071
35Y0550
30T3350
35Y0570
3152360

L
"

O

[ T N (S

Description

CALP §$11

M6 TRAY HOLDER PIN

LEFT TRAY GUIDE

RIGHT TRAYS GUIDE ASSEMBLY
WATER ENTRY PROFILE

WASHER 3#8" 3#8'a#8217;
@22-p17.2=1.5 CU#NI

[FCV61EDS- ELECTRIC COMBI OVEN

RIPRODUZIONE ANCHE PARZIALE VIETATA



